
Highlands Elementary 2025-2026 Private Tutoring List 

* Here is a list of certified teachers that tutor students after school and/or weekends.  For specific 

pricing, please contact the teacher.   

PLEASE NOTE: For private paid tutoring, your child’s homeroom teacher(s) cannot be his/her 

tutor, and it cannot take place at our school. 

Tutor name 

(last, first) 

Grade Levels & Subject 

Areas for tutoring 

Contact information 

Buell, Sandy K – 5th grade; Reading & 

Math 

Saywowsandy@yahoo.com 

Phone: 832-264-9939 

Burke, Annette  K – 7th grade; all subjects Annette.Burke@fortbendisd.gov 

Phone: 281-634-7158 

Culbert, Karen K – 4th; all subjects Karen.Culbert19@gmail.com 

Phone: 281-507-4806 

Elkins, Becky PreK – 2nd; all subjects teachlady@gmail.com 

phone: 281-450-3125 

Franco, Tori K – 5th; all subjects Victoria.Franco@fortbendisd.gov 

Phone: 832-757-8647 

Kuzdzal, Ivy PreK – 2nd; all subjects isadol@hotmail.com 

Phone: 281-989-5153 

Rader, Fran K  – 5th grade; math only Frannyrader@gmail.com 

Phone: 281-851-5569 

Yackus, Debbie K – 6th grade; Reading & 

Math 

Deborah.Yackus@fortbendisd.gov 

Phone: 281-634-4436 
 

If you have any questions about this tutoring list, please contact Mrs. Hsu at 281-634-4164 

or Angela.Hsu@fortbendisd.gov 
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